WEST MESQUITEH S Coaches:
(G) JV Soccer

LEAGUE
DATE ‘ISVAI\E$K TYPE OPPONENTS ?MST $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Regular 6:00 .
Jan 23, 2024 Tue Season @ Spruce HS PM Forester Field # 1 NL
Jan 26, 2024 Fri  Regular porpery g 6:00 TBD NL
Season PM
Regular @ Seagoville 6:00 Henry Stadium Seagoville - 819
Jan 30,2024 Tue  goocon HS PM Jack St, Dallas, TX 75253 NL
Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular oo elHs 800 TBD NL
Season PM
@ NORTH
Regular 6:00 . .
Feb 6, 2024 Tue Season I\S/IESQUITE H PM Memorial Stadium NL
. Regular 6:00 . .
Feb 9, 2024 Fri Season @ Conrad HS PM Franklin Stadium NL
Regular Bryan Adams 6:00
Feb 13, 2024 Tue Season HS Y TBD NL
. Regular 6:00 . .
Feb 16, 2024 Fri Season Spruce HS PM Memorial Stadium NL
Regular @ POTEETH 6:00 . .
Feb 20, 2024 Tue Season S PM Frasier Stadium NL
. Regular . 6:00 . .
Feb 23, 2024 Fri Season Seagoville HS PM Memorial Stadium NL
Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular @ Samuell HS 6:00 Pleasant Grove Stadium L
’ Season PM
Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular @ Samuell HS 6:00 Pleasant Grove Stadium NL
’ Season PM
Regular NORTH 6:00
Mar 1, 2024 Fri Season I\S/IESQUITE H PM Memorial Stadium NL
Regular 6:00 . .
Mar 5, 2024 Tue Season Conrad HS PM Memorial Stadium NL
Mar 8, 2024 Fri  Regular @ Bryan 6:00 Forester Field # 2 NL

Season Adams HS PM
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